辰禹（重庆）流体设备有限公司
Chen Yu (Chongqing) Fluid Equipment Co., LTD
304 stainless steel
整机防锈防腐蚀，可抽排海水/酸碱水质，使用寿
命长。
The whole machine is rustproof and
corrosion resistant, can pump
seawater/acid and alkali water quality, long

（mm）
重量
Weight
（kg）
Air switch
power
（ A ）
Maximum
distance for
flat pumping
3inch
QY80-25-4A/3 寸 380 three-phase 4 4.4 80 25 2.5 3000 75 20 16A 225
QY80-35-5.5A/3 寸 380 three-phase 5.5 6.05 80 35 3.5 3000 75 24 32A 315
QY80-45-7.5A/3 寸 380 three-phase 7.5 8.25 80 45 4.5 3000 75 32 32A 405
4inch
QY100-15-4A/4 寸 380 three-phase 4 4.4 100 15 1.5 3000 100 22 16A 135
QY100-18-5.5A/4 寸 380 three-phase 5.5 6.05 100 18 1.8 3000 100 26 32A 162
QY100-28-7.5A/4 寸 380 three-phase 7.5 8.25 100 28 2.8 3000 100 31 32A 252
6inch
QY220-8-4A/6 寸 380 three-phase 4 4.4 220 8 0.8 3000 150 20 16A 72
QY260-11-5.5A/6 寸 380 three-phase 5.5 6.05 260 11 1.1 3000 150 22 16A 99
QY320-12-7.5A/6 寸 380 three-phase 7.5 8.25 320 12 1.2 3000 150 28 32A 108
8inch
QY300-8-5.5A/8 寸 380 three-phase 5.5 6.05 300 8 0.8 3000 200 28 16A 72
QY380-10-7.5A/8 寸 380 three-phase 7.5 8.25 380 10 1 3000 200 34 32A 90
4inch QY100-35-11A/4 寸 380 three-phase 11 12.1 100 35 3.5 3000 100 41 40 350
6inch
QY460-13-11A/6 寸 380 three-phase 11 12.1 460 13 1.3 3000 150 34 40 130
QY500-13-15A/6 寸 380 three-phase 15 16.5 500 13 1.3 3000 150 40 40 130
8inch QY550-14-15A/8 寸 380 three-phase 15 16.5 550 14 1.4 3000 200 42 40 140

额定扬程
Rated head
(m)
额定电压
Rated voltage
(V)
配管口径
Pipe diameter
(inch)
额定功率
Power rating
(kw)
同步转速
Synchro-speed
(r/min)
1 YCQY65-9-2.2 65 9 380 4 2.2 3000-3300
2 YCQY65-12-3 65 12 380 4 3 3000-3300
3 YCQY65-16-4 65 16 380 4 4 3000-3300
4 YCQY65-18-5.5 65 18 380 4 5.5 3000-3300
5 YCQY80-6-2.2 80 6 380 4 2.2 3000-3300
6 YCQY80-10-3 80 10 380 4 3 3000-3300
7 YCQY80-14-4 80 14 380 4 4 3000-3300
8 YCQY80-16-5.5 80 16 380 4 5.5 3000-3300
9 YCQY100-6-3 100 6 380 4 3 3000-3300
10 YCQY100-10-4 100 10 380 4 4 3000-3300
11 YCQY100-14-5.5 100 14 380 4 5.5 3000-3300
12 YCQY150-6-3 150 6 380 6 3 3000-3300
13 YCQY150-8-4 150 8 380 6 4 3000-3300
14 YCQY150-10-5.5 150 10 380 6 5.5 3000-3300
15 YCQY200-6-4 200 6 380 6 4 3000-3300
16 YCQY200-8-5.5 200 8 380 6 5.5 3000-3300
17 YCQY200-10-7.5 200 10 380 6 7.5 3000-3300
18 YCQY260-6-5.5 260 6 380 8 5.5 3000-3300
YCQY 轻便型永磁油浸泵 YCQY Light Permanent Magnet Oil Immersion Pump
16
19 YCQY260-8-7.5 260 8 380 8 7.5 3000-3300
20 YCQY300-6-7.5 300 6 380 8 7.5 3000-3300
21 YCQY300-10-11 300 10 380 8 11 3000-3300
4inch 6inch 8inch
17
GB 系列污水泵数据表 GB Series Sewage Pump Data Sheet
产品